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APPENDIX B 
 

Carver County Functional Classification



Lake Waconia

Æÿ101

Æÿ59Æÿ10

Æÿ11

Æÿ50

Æÿ21

Æÿ36

Æÿ61

Æÿ15

Æÿ44

Æÿ33

Æÿ14

Æÿ23

Æÿ30

Æÿ40

Æÿ33

Æÿ13

Æÿ10

Æÿ40

Æÿ43

Æÿ18

Æÿ27

Æÿ17

Æÿ10

Æÿ34

Æÿ26

Æÿ33

Æÿ50

Æÿ52

Æÿ20

Æÿ11

Æÿ18

Æÿ30

Æÿ20

Æÿ33

Æÿ11
Æÿ92

Æÿ40

Æÿ41

Æÿ50

Æÿ11

Æÿ51

Æÿ53

Æÿ32

Æÿ33

Æÿ32

Æÿ24

Æÿ31

Æÿ52

Æÿ20

Æÿ10

Æÿ51

Æÿ50

Æÿ43

117

133

123

141

111

127

155

122

153

152

135

151

140

131

£¤212

£¤212

£¤212

!(41!(5

!(25

!(7

!(5

!(7

!(5

!(5

!(41

!(25

!(25

!(25
!(7!(7

!(5

!(25

San
Francisco

Twp
Hancock Twp

Young
America

Twp

Benton Twp

Dahlgren Twp

Hamburg

Carver
Norwood

Young
America

Cologne

Chaska

Chanhassen

Camden Twp

Waconia Twp

Laketown TwpWaconia

Victoria

New
Germany

Mayer

Hollywood Twp

Watertown Twp

Watertown

This map was created using a compilation of 
information and data from various City, County, 
State, and Federal offices.  It is not a surveyed or 
legally recorded map and is intended to be used 
as a reference.  Carver County is not responsible 
for any inaccuracies contained herein.
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